Handbuch/ManualDE EN
VK701
VK701_D00172_01_M_DEEN/08.2017
Adapter for testing
extension cables and
device power supply cables
The following adapters are available:
VK701-1:

Tel.: +49 6401 807-0    •   Fax: +49 6401 807-259
E-Mail: info@bender.de    •   Web:  http://www.bender.de
Ordering information
Type Connectors Art. No.
VK701-1 Schuko/non-heating
devices
B96020048
VK701-2 CEE 5-pole 16 A B96020049
VK701-4 CEE 5-pole 32 A B96020051
VK701-5 CEE 5-pole 63 A B96020052
VK701-6 Adapter Schuko B96020067
VK701-7 Adapter non-heating
devices
B96020066
VK701-8 Adapter kit 16 A for
DS32A
B96020097
Bestellangaben
Typ Steckverbindung Art. Nr.
VK701-1 Schuko/Kaltgeräte B96020048
VK701-2 CEE 5-pol. 16 A B96020049
VK701-4 CEE 5-pol. 32 A B96020051
VK701-5 CEE 5-pol. 63 A B96020052
VK701-6 Adapter Schuko B96020067
VK701-7 Adapter Kaltgeräte B96020066
VK701-8 Adapterkit 16 A für
DS32A
B96020097
VK701_D00172_01_M_DEEN/08.2017
All rights reserved. Reprinting and duplicating only with
permission of the publisher. Subject to change!
© Bender GmbH & Co. KG
Photos: Bender archives.
BENDER Group
	Folgende Adapter stehen zur Verfügung: